
Community Event Grant Applications 2014/15—Funding Worksheet:          

Organization 
Event Name 

2012/13 
Requested 

Granted 

2013/14 
Requested 

Granted 

2014/15 
Request 

Tentative 
Funding 
2014/15 

Meets 
Criteria? 
 

Requesting Additional 
Info from Applicant 

Notes Final 
Recommendation 

1. Crosswalk Church 
Trick or Treat 

 

1,000 
500 

1,000 
500 

1,000 500 Yes No Keep same grant 
amount from 
2013-14. 

500 

2. Crosswalk Church  
Easter Egg Hunt 

 

1,000 
500 

1,000 
500 

1,000 500 Yes No Keep same grant 
amount from 
2013-14. 

500 

3. Pakistani Culture Ctr 
Basant Kite Flying 
 

n/a 2,000 
1,500 

2,000 1,000 Yes No Reduce grant 
amount from 
2013-14. 

1,000 

4. SV Downtown Assoc 
Holiday Tree Lighting 

 

4,000 
1,000 

4,000 
500 

4,000 1,300 Yes No Long standing 
tradition event. 
Increase funding. 

1,300 

5. SV Downtown Assoc 
Jazz and Beyond 

 

4,000 
4,000 

4,000 
2,000 

4,000 2,300 Yes No Continue funding 
to help grow this 
event. 

2,300 

6. SV Downtown Assoc 
Summer Series 

 

5,000 
2,500 

5,000 
3,000 

5,000 3,000 Yes No Well-attended 
event. Keep same 
grant amount. 

3,000 

7. SV Historical Society 
Antique Appraisal Faire 

 

7,470 
7,400 

Centennial 

652 
652 

Author’s 
Day 

1,400 1,400 Yes No New event. Fund 
full amount of 
grant request. 

1,400 

Total   18,400 10,000    10,000 
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Neighborhood Grant Applications 2014/15—Funding Worksheet: 

Organization 
Event Name 

2012/13 
Request 
Granted 

2013/14 
Request 
Granted 

2014/15 
Request 

Tentative 
Funding 
2014/15 

Meets 
Criteria? 
 

Requesting 
Additional Info 
from Applicant 

Notes Final 
Recommendation 

1. Carroll Inn Tenants Assoc. 
Newsletter & Thanksgiving 
Dinner 

n/a n/a 1,000 0 
 

Yes No Does not have a 
team of volunteers. 
Not registered NA. 

0 
 

2. Cherryhill NA 
Prepare & Be Aware 
 

1,000 
1,000 

n/a 1,000 1,000 Yes No Keeps large senior 
pop connected in 
neighborhood. 

1,000 

3. Cherry Chase NA 
Neighborhood Events 
 

n/a 1,000 
1,000 

1,000 1,000 Yes No Several small events 
connecting 
residents. 

1,000 

4. Cumberland South NA 
4th of July Parade & Party 

 

475 
475 

n/a 600 600 Yes No Will not fund 
waterslide due to 
drought. 

600 

5. Evelyn Glen Owner’s Assoc 
Safety Awareness Day 
 

n/a 1,000 
1,000 

Disaster Prep 

1,000 500 Yes No One-time event. 
Grant to help with 
cost of supplies. 

500 

6. Nimitz Neighborhood 
Block Party & Annual Mtg 
 

n/a n/a 600 500 Yes No New association, 1st 
time grant. Expect 
good attendance. 

500 

7. Ortega Park NA 
National Night Out  
 

n/a n/a 500 500 Yes No Marquee event for 
this association. 
Great participation. 

500 

8. SNAIL 
National Night Out (NNO) & 
Holiday Bows 

1,000 
500 

1,000 
1,000 

1,000 1,000 Yes No Repeating events. 
Always has a great 
turnout at NNO. 

1,000 

9. SunnyArts NA 
Community Building & 
Safety 

n/a n/a 1,000 500 Yes No 8 events/projects – 
assoc to choose how 
best to divide funds. 

500 

10. Valley Forge Group 
Block Party 

 

1,000 
500 

1,000 
1,000 

905 400 Yes No Smaller 
neighborhood. 
Annual event. 

400 

Total   8,605 6,000    6,000 

 




