Community Event Grant Applications 2014/15—Funding Worksheet:

	Organization	2012/13	2013/14	2014/15	Tentative	Meets	Requesting Additional	Notes	Final
	Event Name	Requested	Requested	Request	Funding	Criteria?	Info from Applicant		Recommendation
		Granted	Granted		2014/15				
1.	Crosswalk Church	1,000	1,000	1,000	500	Yes	No	Keep same grant	500
	Trick or Treat	500	500					amount from	
								2013-14.	
2.	Crosswalk Church	1,000	1,000	1,000	500	Yes	No	Keep same grant	500
	Easter Egg Hunt	500	500					amount from	
								2013-14.	
3.	Pakistani Culture Ctr	n/a	2,000	2,000	1,000	Yes	No	Reduce grant	1,000
	Basant Kite Flying		1,500					amount from	
								2013-14.	
4.	SV Downtown Assoc	4,000	4,000	4,000	1,300	Yes	No	Long standing	1,300
	Holiday Tree Lighting	1,000	500					tradition event.	
								Increase funding.	
5.	SV Downtown Assoc	4,000	4,000	4,000	2,300	Yes	No	Continue funding	2,300
	Jazz and Beyond	4,000	2,000					to help grow this	
								event.	
6.	SV Downtown Assoc	5,000	5,000	5,000	3,000	Yes	No	Well-attended	3,000
	Summer Series	2,500	3,000					event. Keep same	
								grant amount.	
7.	SV Historical Society	7,470	652	1,400	1,400	Yes	No	New event. Fund	1,400
	Antique Appraisal Faire	7,400	652					full amount of	
		Centennial	Author's					grant request.	
			Day						
	Total			18,400	10,000				10,000

Neighborhood Grant Applications 2014/15—Funding Worksheet:

	Organization Event Name	2012/13 Request Granted	2013/14 Request Granted	2014/15 Request	Tentative Funding 2014/15	Meets Criteria?	Requesting Additional Info from Applicant	Notes	Final Recommendation
1.	Carroll Inn Tenants Assoc. Newsletter & Thanksgiving Dinner	n/a	n/a	1,000	0	Yes	No	Does not have a team of volunteers. Not registered NA.	0
2.	Cherryhill NA Prepare & Be Aware	1,000 1,000	n/a	1,000	1,000	Yes	No	Keeps large senior pop connected in neighborhood.	1,000
3.	Cherry Chase NA Neighborhood Events	n/a	1,000 1,000	1,000	1,000	Yes	No	Several small events connecting residents.	1,000
4.	Cumberland South NA 4 th of July Parade & Party	475 475	n/a	600	600	Yes	No	Will not fund waterslide due to drought.	600
5.	Evelyn Glen Owner's Assoc Safety Awareness Day	n/a	1,000 1,000 Disaster Prep	1,000	500	Yes	No	One-time event. Grant to help with cost of supplies.	500
6.	Nimitz Neighborhood Block Party & Annual Mtg	n/a	n/a	600	500	Yes	No	New association, 1 st time grant. Expect good attendance.	500
7.	Ortega Park NA National Night Out	n/a	n/a	500	500	Yes	No	Marquee event for this association. Great participation.	500
8.	SNAIL National Night Out (NNO) & Holiday Bows	1,000 500	1,000 1,000	1,000	1,000	Yes	No	Repeating events. Always has a great turnout at NNO.	1,000
9.	SunnyArts NA Community Building & Safety	n/a	n/a	1,000	500	Yes	No	8 events/projects – assoc to choose how best to divide funds.	500
10	. Valley Forge Group Block Party	1,000 500	1,000 1,000	905	400	Yes	No	Smaller neighborhood. Annual event.	400
	Total			8,605	6,000				6,000